188 New products 2015 www.hpceurope.com
0,15 €
Recessed buttonBABPSS
- Self locking
- M�aterials:
Body: Stainless steel 303, natural finish
Spring: Stainless steel 301
Pin: Stainless steel

.Accessory.
- �CDR retaining cable
Stainless steel ball pin
ØD ØD2
ØD1 ØD3
L1 L+0,5 L2
-0,04
-0,08
stainless steel
189New products 2015cial2@hpceurope.com
0,15 €
BABPSS
For Double
bore shear Price each
Part number ØD ØD1 ØD2 ØD3   L  L1  L2 H11 strength (kN) 1 to 5
BAB5-10/P/SS 25 5 5,5 14 10 6 26,5 5 15 16,38 F
BAB5-15/P/SS 25 5 5,5 14 15 6 26,5 5 15 16,69 F
BAB5-20/P/SS 25 5 5,5 14 20 6 26,5 5 15 16,98 F
BAB5-25/P/SS 25 5 5,5 14 25 6 26,5 5 15 18,24 F
BAB5-30/P/SS 25 5 5,5 14 30 6 26,5 5 15 18,52 F
BAB6-10/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 10 7 26,5 6 22 17,46 F
BAB6-15/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 15 7 26,5 6 22 18,04 F
BAB6-20/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 20 7 26,5 6 22 18,47 F
BAB6-25/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 25 7 26,5 6 22 18,87 F
BAB6-30/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 30 7 26,5 6 22 19,55 F
BAB6-35/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 35 7 26,5 6 22 20,02 F
BAB6-40/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 40 7 26,5 6 22 20,46 F
BAB6-45/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 45 7 26,5 6 22 21,36 F
BAB6-50/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 50 7 26,5 6 22 21,84 F
BAB8-20/P/SS 25 8 9,5 14 20 8 26,5 8 38 18,64 F
BAB8-25/P/SS 25 8 9,5 14 25 8 26,5 8 38 19,02 F
BAB8-30/P/SS 25 8 9,5 14 30 8 26,5 8 38 19,39 F
BAB8-35/P/SS 25 8 9,5 14 35 8 26,5 8 38 19,80 F
BAB8-40/P/SS 25 8 9,5 14 40 8 26,5 8 38 20,18 F
BAB8-45/P/SS 25 8 9,5 14 45 8 26,5 8 38 20,58 F
BAB8-50/P/SS 25 8 9,5 14 50 8 26,5 8 38 20,95 F
BAB10-20/P/SS 33 10 12 19 20 9 34,6 10 60 19,88 F
BAB10-25/P/SS 33 10 12 19 25 9 34,6 10 60 20,15 F
BAB10-30/P/SS 33 10 12 19 30 9 34,6 10 60 20,55 F
BAB10-35/P/SS 33 10 12 19 35 9 34,6 10 60 20,91 F
BAB10-40/P/SS 33 10 12 19 40 9 34,6 10 60 21,26 F
BAB10-45/P/SS 33 10 12 19 45 9 34,6 10 60 21,58 F
BAB10-50/P/SS 33 10 12 19 50 9 34,6 10 60 23,14 F
BAB10-60/P/SS 33 10 12 19 60 9 34,6 10 60 24,98 F
BAB12-25/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 25 10 34,6 12 86 24,30 F
BAB12-30/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 30 10 34,6 12 86 24,80 F
BAB12-35/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 35 10 34,6 12 86 25,28 F
BAB12-40/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 40 10 34,6 12 86 25,76 F
BAB12-45/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 45 10 34,6 12 86 26,25 F
BAB12-50/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 50 10 34,6 12 86 27,23 F
BAB12-60/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 60 10 34,6 12 86 29,25 F
BAB12-70/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 70 10 34,6 12 86 31,33 F
BAB12-80/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 80 10 34,6 12 86 33,52 F
BAB16-30/P/SS 33 16 19 20 30 13,3 34,6 16 153 63,27 F
BAB16-35/P/SS 33 16 19 20 35 13,3 34,6 16 153 63,67 F
BAB16-40/P/SS 33 16 19 20 40 13,3 34,6 16 153 64,11 F
BAB16-45/P/SS 33 16 19 20 45 13,3 34,6 16 153 65,77 F
BAB16-50/P/SS 33 16 19 20 50 13,3 34,6 16 153 67,58 F
BAB16-60/P/SS 33 16 19 20 60 13,3 34,6 16 153 70,06 F
BAB16-70/P/SS 33 16 19 20 70 13,3 34,6 16 153 73,41 F
BAB16-80/P/SS 33 16 19 20 80 13,3 34,6 16 153 76,72 F
Dimensions in mm
6+
-5%
25+